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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Gorzów Wlkp., 2- - 3-5-2015

Konkurencja 9 Kobiet, 200m zmienny 14 lat i starsi
2015-05-02 - 10:44 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2014

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat i starsi

1. ZBROJEWSKA M. 96 Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki2:27.76 622 31.33 39.89 41.88 34.66
2. SOLAK Anna 00 Swim Płock 2:30.93 583 32.24 37.63 45.55 35.51
3. HALAGIERA Joanna 96 Słowianka Gorzów 2:32.20 569 32.24 41.26 44.69 34.01
4. BACHANEK Julia 99 BUKS Warszawa 2:32.81 562 31.49 40.08 45.10 36.14
5. ADAMSKA Alicja 00 Aligator Gorzyce 2:33.61 553 34.03 39.30 45.40 34.88
6. PARADOWSKA Kinga 01 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 2:33.90 550 33.22 41.25 44.22 35.21
7. JUJECZKA Martyna 99 Warta Poznań 2:34.16 547 34.71 38.11 45.49 35.85
8. BEDNAREK Aleksandra 98 Jedynka Łódź 2:35.57 533 33.96 40.27 45.81 35.53
9. KOLBOWICZ Barbara 99 MKP Szczecin 2:36.80 520 33.87 41.23 44.51 37.19

10. BŁUŚ Barbara Bożena 98 Olipijczyk Suwałki 2:37.99 509 34.77 40.39 45.85 36.98
11. NIEWIADOMSKA Wiktoria 01 Swim Płock 2:38.38 505 36.88 40.52 43.33 37.65
12. BIELIŃSKA Karolina 99 Słowianka Gorzów 2:38.89 500 33.35 42.16 45.33 38.05
13. GASIN Nadia 98 AZS AWFiS Gdańsk 2:39.36 496 36.37 41.64 43.37 37.98
14. MAJSZUTOWICZ Paulina 98 MKP Szczecin 2:39.96 490 34.98 43.61 43.58 37.79
15. KIKEL Wiktoria 01 Znicz Koszalin 2:42.13 471 35.13 46.64 43.63 36.73
16. KIEWEL Zuzanna 00 BUKS Warszawa 2:42.14 470 34.72 43.71 45.60 38.11
17. MARSZAŁEK Anna 01 MKP Szczecin 2:43.40 460 35.45 42.12 49.49 36.34
18. NOWAK Weronika 00 MKP Szczecin 2:46.20 437 36.66 42.93 48.44 38.17
19. ŁOCHIŃSKA Agnieszka 98 Słowianka Gorzów 2:46.43 435 34.60 45.16 49.39 37.28
20. MARSZAŁEK Magdalena 01 MKP Szczecin 2:46.63 433 35.53 42.84 49.52 38.74
21. GOŁĘBIEWSKA Dominika01 Gim 92 Ursynów 2:48.73 417 34.29 44.53 50.64 39.27
22. MARCINKIEWICZ Marta 01 Swim Płock 2:49.19 414 35.70 43.71 50.89 38.89
23. KRUZEROWSKA Ada 01 Jedynka Łódź 2:51.22 399 37.48 46.27 45.86 41.61
24. BEKIER Magdalena 00 Słowianka Gorzów 2:57.53 358 38.33 44.28 54.80 40.12
25. NOWICKA Weronika 00 UMKS Niesłyszących Poznań3:01.20 337 41.37 51.11 50.14 38.58

DYSKW. HOLAK Marta 01 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 2:51.30 36.03 45.61 49.93 39.73
Z 2

14 lat

1. PARADOWSKA Kinga 01 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 2:33.90 550 33.22 41.25 44.22 35.21
2. NIEWIADOMSKA Wiktoria 01 Swim Płock 2:38.38 505 36.88 40.52 43.33 37.65
3. KIKEL Wiktoria 01 Znicz Koszalin 2:42.13 471 35.13 46.64 43.63 36.73
4. MARSZAŁEK Anna 01 MKP Szczecin 2:43.40 460 35.45 42.12 49.49 36.34
5. MARSZAŁEK Magdalena 01 MKP Szczecin 2:46.63 433 35.53 42.84 49.52 38.74
6. GOŁĘBIEWSKA Dominika01 Gim 92 Ursynów 2:48.73 417 34.29 44.53 50.64 39.27
7. MARCINKIEWICZ Marta 01 Swim Płock 2:49.19 414 35.70 43.71 50.89 38.89
8. KRUZEROWSKA Ada 01 Jedynka Łódź 2:51.22 399 37.48 46.27 45.86 41.61

DYSKW. HOLAK Marta 01 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 2:51.30 36.03 45.61 49.93 39.73
Z 2

15 lat

1. SOLAK Anna 00 Swim Płock 2:30.93 583 32.24 37.63 45.55 35.51
2. ADAMSKA Alicja 00 Aligator Gorzyce 2:33.61 553 34.03 39.30 45.40 34.88
3. KIEWEL Zuzanna 00 BUKS Warszawa 2:42.14 470 34.72 43.71 45.60 38.11
4. NOWAK Weronika 00 MKP Szczecin 2:46.20 437 36.66 42.93 48.44 38.17
5. BEKIER Magdalena 00 Słowianka Gorzów 2:57.53 358 38.33 44.28 54.80 40.12
6. NOWICKA Weronika 00 UMKS Niesłyszących Poznań3:01.20 337 41.37 51.11 50.14 38.58

16 lat

1. BACHANEK Julia 99 BUKS Warszawa 2:32.81 562 31.49 40.08 45.10 36.14
2. JUJECZKA Martyna 99 Warta Poznań 2:34.16 547 34.71 38.11 45.49 35.85
3. KOLBOWICZ Barbara 99 MKP Szczecin 2:36.80 520 33.87 41.23 44.51 37.19
4. BIELIŃSKA Karolina 99 Słowianka Gorzów 2:38.89 500 33.35 42.16 45.33 38.05
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Gorzów Wlkp., 2- - 3-5-2015

Konkurencja 9, Kobiet, 200m zmienny

17 - 18 lat

1. BEDNAREK Aleksandra 98 Jedynka Łódź 2:35.57 533 33.96 40.27 45.81 35.53
2. BŁUŚ Barbara Bożena 98 Olipijczyk Suwałki 2:37.99 509 34.77 40.39 45.85 36.98
3. GASIN Nadia 98 AZS AWFiS Gdańsk 2:39.36 496 36.37 41.64 43.37 37.98
4. MAJSZUTOWICZ Paulina 98 MKP Szczecin 2:39.96 490 34.98 43.61 43.58 37.79
5. ŁOCHIŃSKA Agnieszka 98 Słowianka Gorzów 2:46.43 435 34.60 45.16 49.39 37.28

19 - 23 lat

1. ZBROJEWSKA M. 96 Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki2:27.76 622 31.33 39.89 41.88 34.66
2. HALAGIERA Joanna 96 Słowianka Gorzów 2:32.20 569 32.24 41.26 44.69 34.01


